WELLINGTON COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Arthur Township

Eramosa Township

Erin Township

Guelph Township

Guelph City

Maryborough Township

Minto Township

Nichol Township

Peel Township

St Andrew’s Presbyterian

Abbot Family Cemetery
Ascension Anglican
St John’s Anglican Church Cemetery

Awrey’s Cemetery
Erin-Calendon Town’s Line
Freure Family Cemetery
Hurren Family Plot
Kennedy Farm Cemetery
Nelson Family Cemetery

Archie Turner Burial

Church Hill Roman Catholic
Hans/Hands

John Howitt Burial
Spiers-Derby’s Corner
Wellington County Gaol Yard

Jackson Family
Public Burying Ground
St George’s Anglican

Drayton Pioneer Christian Church

Brown Cemetery aka Church of the Ascension
Bullock Family Cemetery

Cotswold Methodist

Hartley Farm Cemetery

Holtom

Old Palmerston Cemetery

Lockhart

Royall & Everett Family Plot

Samuels Owens Burial Ground

St Joseph’s Roman Catholic Pioneer
Thorpville Roman Catholic Cairn
Wesleyan Methodist Church Cemetery

Anglican Abandoned

Anglican Cemetery aka Holy Trinity
Abandoned Anglican

Old Drayton Cemetery aka Drayton Abandoned

4318

10346
6077
10351

10344
6327
10347
6326
10345
10348

10355
4345
6083
10357
4315
10356

6015
4342
4327

6366

6086
10349
8520
4285
6087
10350

6092
4283
6280
4320
6089
10354

4290
6094
4290
4286



Pilkington Township

Puslinch Township
West Garafraxa Township

2 November 2022

Queen’s Bush Cemetery #1
Queen’s Bush Cemetery #3
St Andrew’s Presbyterian

Abandoned Cemetery Con 2 Lot 10

Susan Miller Burying Ground aka Haig House
Leopard Farm

Robinson Farm Cemetery

Mennonite Cemetery

Bishop’s Cemetery

10352
10353
4349

6098
4351
10342
10343
4284

5708





