## WELLINGTON COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Arthur Township	St Andrew's Presbyterian	4318
Eramosa Township	Abbot Family Cemetery Ascension Anglican St John's Anglican Church Cemetery	10346 6077 10351
Erin Township	Awrey's Cemetery Erin-Calendon Town's Line Freure Family Cemetery Hurren Family Plot Kennedy Farm Cemetery Nelson Family Cemetery	10344 6327 10347 6326 10345 10348
Guelph Township	Archie Turner Burial Church Hill Roman Catholic Hans/Hands John Howitt Burial Spiers-Derby's Corner Wellington County Gaol Yard	10355 4345 6083 10357 4315 10356
Guelph City	Jackson Family Public Burying Ground St George's Anglican	6015 4342 4327
Maryborough Township	Drayton Pioneer Christian Church	6366
Minto Township	Brown Cemetery aka Church of the Ascension Bullock Family Cemetery Cotswold Methodist Hartley Farm Cemetery Holtom Old Palmerston Cemetery	6086 10349 8520 4285 6087 10350
Nichol Township	Lockhart Royall & Everett Family Plot Samuels Owens Burial Ground St Joseph's Roman Catholic Pioneer Thorpville Roman Catholic Cairn Wesleyan Methodist Church Cemetery	6092 4283 6280 4320 6089 10354
Peel Township	Anglican Abandoned Anglican Cemetery aka Holy Trinity Abandoned Anglican Old Drayton Cemetery aka Drayton Abandoned	4290 6094 4290 4286

	Queen's Bush Cemetery #1 Queen's Bush Cemetery #3 St Andrew's Presbyterian	10352 10353 4349
Pilkington Township	Abandoned Cemetery Con 2 Lot 10 Susan Miller Burying Ground aka Haig House Leopard Farm Robinson Farm Cemetery	6098 4351 10342 10343
Puslinch Township	Mennonite Cemetery	4284
West Garafraxa Township	Bishop's Cemetery	5708

2 November 2022